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Informacion Publica

DEPENDENCIA

DG

REG.
REG.
REG.
REG.
REG.
REG.
REG.
REG.

ANTIOQUIA
BOGOTA
CAFETERA
COSTA
OCCIDENTE
ORIENTE
SANTANDER
SUR

Total general

PAC
CANTIDAD
~  PROCESOS

VALOR

571 1,634,962,349,174.00

59
38
32
71
74
41
62
96

8,862,227,726.00
9,980,475,906.00

3846,304,850.00
3,802,079,683.00
4,525,257,531.00
2,962,246,277.00
3,343,609,638.00
6,154,734,141.00

1094 1,675,439,284,926.00
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